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:==~-===============--==============-========~=~======~=======:=======----==-----
Women - Team Rankings - 21 Events Scored 

1) Azusa Pacific University 
3) Oklahoma Baptist Univ. 
SJ Doane College (NE) 
7) University of Mary (ND) 
9) Black Hills St Univ (SD) 

10) Roberts We sleyan Col l ege 
13) McKendree College (IL) 
15 ) Midland Lut he rn Col l (NE) 
17} Houghton College (NY) 
17) Hastings College (NE) 
21) Baker University (KS) 
23) Huston-Tillotson Coll ege 
24) Jamestown College (ND) 
27) Concordia (NE} 
28) Spring Arbor University (M 
28) Mount Marty College (SD) 
33) Malone College (OH) 
35) Cornerstone Univ (MI) 
37) Westmont College (CA) 
37) Eastern Oregon University 
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48 
26 
23 
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2) Simon Fraser Univ (BC} 
4) Lindenwood Univ . (MO} 
6) Mid.America Na zarene Unive 
8) Central Methodist (MO) 

10) Concordia (CA) 
12} Cedarvil le University (OH 
13) Wayland Baptist Universit 
15) Northwest College (WA) 
17) Park Univer s i ty {MO) 
17} Dickinson State Univer sit 
21) Rio Grande (OH) 
24) Vanguard University (CA) 
24) Friends Unive r sity (KS) 
28} Indiana Wesl eyan 
2 B) Xavier University (LA) 
28) Virginia I n t e rmont Colleg 
34) Siena Heights Univ. (MI) 
35 } Bethel College ( I N) 
37) Notre Dame College (OH) 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Jolmson City, TN 

Event 38 Women Pole Vault 

NAIA: N 3.74m 2001 Krystal Laughlin, Houston- Tillotson 
Name Year School Finals 

Page 1 ot 2 

Points 
------~--------------------~-~~--~---------------------~=============------~~==== 
Finals 

1 Kristin Schwehr JR Mary (Nd) 3.80mN 12-05.50 10 
3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.90 

PPP PPP 0 0 0 xxo XXX 
2 Renee Evans FR Roberts Wes 3.65m 11-11. 75 8 

3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 
PPP PPP xxo XO 0 XXX 

3 Rachael Castro JR Cedarville Univ J3.65m 11-11. 75 6 

3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 
PPP PPP 0 0 XO XXX 

4 Katie Wright SR Concordia (Ne) 3.35m 10-11. 75 4 
3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 

PPP 0 0 XXX 
5 Rachel Windhorst SR Doane College (Ne) J3.35m 10-11.75 2 

3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 
0 0 XO XXX 

6 Sarah Stafford SO Azusa Pacif J3. 35m 10-11.75 1 
3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 

PPP XO XO XXX 
7 Jayne Kristmann FR Lindenwood J3. 35m 10-11.75 

3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 
XO 0 xxo XXX 

8 Ann Marie Simonich FR Mary (Nd) 3.20m 10-06.00 
3.05 3.20 3.35 

0 0 XXX 
9 Tessa Smolik FR Doane College (Ne) J3.20m 10-06.00 

3.05 3.20 3.35 
XO 0 XXX 

10 Alyssa Webber SR Cornerstone J3.20m 10-06.00 
3.05 3.20 3.35 

0 XO XXX 
11 Becca Gillespy FR Lindenwood J3.20m 10-06.00 

3.05 3.20 3.35 
XO XO XXX 

11 Brittany Walton SO Doane College (Ne) J3.20m 10-06.00 
3.05 3.20 3.35 

XO XO XXX 
13 Beka Wallis SO South Nazarene J3.20m 10-06.00 

3.05 3.20 3.35 
0 xxo XXX 

14 Angie Heffner JR Baker 3.05m 10-00.00 
3.05 3.20 

0 XXX 
14 Savannah Crawford FR Mary (Nd) 3.05m 10-00.00 

3.05 3.20 
0 XXX 

Brynn Sturlaugson FR Mary (Nd) NH 
3.05 

XXX 
Elizabeth Platt FR Central Meth NH 

3.05 
XXX 

Jordan Currie FR Graceland Un NH 
3.05 

http ://naia.org/track/i tf/championship/2004/e vent/w /38.htm 3/6/2004 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 41 Women Weight Throw 

NAIA: N 18.44m 2003 Vivian Chukwuemeka, Azusa Pacific 
Name Year School Finals 

Flight 1 

FR Siena Hts 1 Lee Ann Fleming 
15.55m 16.29m 

2 Vicki Wittingen 
15.09m 15.58m 

15.65m 14.65m 15.61m FOUL 
JR Cornerstone 

15.17m 
3 Tiffani Smith SR Southwestern KS 

14.05m 14.70m 15.17m 
4 Brandy Zarek SR Concordia (Ne) 

14.67m FOUL 14.79m 
5 Michaela Bolton SR Cedarville Univ 

14.49m 13.90m 14.68m 
6 Tiffany French SR Malone College (Oh} 

14.06m 14.12m 14.42m 
7 Zenaida Cruz 

FOUL 12.57m 12.52m 
Flight 2 

1 Barbara Sugar 
15.86m 16.02m FOUL 

2 Jennifer Padrinao 
15.72m FOUL 15.80m 

3 Stephanie Swanson 
14.04m FOUL 15.llm 

SO Fresno Pacif 

FR Azusa Pacif 
15.81m 16.43m FOUL 

SR Simon Fraser 
15.41rn 15.89m 15.51m 

JR Southwestern KS 

4 Mackenzie Montag JR Hastings 
14.31m 14.69m 14.16m 

5 Netanya Jamieson JR Hastings 
13.82m 14.14m 14.23m 

6 Heather Campbell 
13.26m FOUL 13.95m 

7 Kelli Brackman 
FOUL 13.0lm FOUL 

Flight 3 
1 Sarah Greenup 

SR MidAmerica Naz 

JR Indiana Wesleyan 

SR Midland Luth 
FOUL 17.14m 17.07m 

2 Allisha Melroy 
FOUL FOUL FOUL 

15.96m 16.06m 15.40m 
3 Emily Duran 

14.87m 15.98m 15.60m 
4 Kim Svoboda 

14.56m 15.32m FOUL 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
FOUL 16.71m 14 . 29m 
SR Doane College (Ne) 
FOUL FOUL 15.82m 
JR Doane College (Ne) 

5 Keisha Miller JR Azusa Pacif 
14.68m 14.Blm 14.67m 

6 Mary Streeter JR Iowa Wesleyan 
12.45m FOUL 13.21m 

7 Katie Thomas JR St. Ambrose 
12.70m 11.68m 11.90m 

Flight 4 

16. 29m 

15.58m 

15.17m 

14.79m 

14.68m 

14.42m 

12.57m 

16.43m 

15.89m 

15. llm 

14.69m 

14. 23m 

13. 95m 

13.0lm 

17.14m 

16. 71m 

15.98m 

15.32m 

14.Blm 

13. 21m 

53-05.50 

51-01.50 

49-09.25 

48-06.25 

48-02.00 

47-03.75 

41-03.00 

53-11.00 

52-01. 75 

49-07.00 

48-02.50 

46-08.25 

45-09.25 

42-08.25 

56-03.00 

54-10.00 

52-05.25 

50-03.25 

48-07.25 

43-04.25 

12.70m 41-08.00 

Points 

2 

4 

8 

6 

1 

1 Vivian Chukwuemeka JR Azusa Pacif 18.47mN 60-07.25 10 
18.07m FOUL FOUL 18 . 47m 17.97m 18 . 43m 

2 Mary Hagemann 
15.27m 15.75m 15.45m 

3 Felecia Simms 
15.15m FOUL 15.57m 

4 Jenny Maleski 
13.98m 13.72m 14.36m 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
15.52m FOUL FOUL 
JR Bethany 

so Aquinas (Mi) 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championship/2004/event/w/41.htm 

15.75m 

15.57m 

14.36m 

51-08.25 

51-01.00 

47-01.50 

Page 1 of 3 

3/6/2004 



5 Kristi Young SO Azusa Pacif 
13. 88m FOUL 13.18m 

6 Sheila Greller 
12. 34m 12.06m FOUL 

Ann Gramkow 
FOUL FOUL FOUL 

Name 

Finals 
1 Vivian Chukwuemeka 

18.07m FOUL FOUL 

JR Walsh {Oh) 

SO Midland Luth 

Year School 

JR Azusa Paci£ 
18.47m 17.97m 18.43m 

2 Sarah Greenup 
FOUL 17.14m 

SR Midland Luth 
17.07m FOUL FOUL FOUL 

3 Allisha Melroy 
15.96m 16.06m 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
15.40m FOUL 16.71m 14.29m 

4 Barbara Sugar 
15.86m 16.02m FOUL 

FR Azusa Pacif 
15.81m 16.43m FOUL 

FR Siena Hts 5 Lee Ann Fleming 
15.55m 16.29m 

6 Emily Duran 
14 • 8 7m 15 . 9 Sm 

15.65m 14.65m 15.61m FOUL 
SR Doane College (Ne) 

15.60m FOUL FOUL 15.82m 
7 Jennifer Padrinao 

15.72m FOUL 15.BOm 
8 Mary Hagemann 

15.27m 15.75m 15.45m 
9 Vicki Wittingen 

SR Simon Fraser 
15.41m 15.89m 15.51m 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
15.52m FOUL FOUL 
JR Cornerstone 

15.09m 15.58m 15.17m 
10 Felecia Simms 

15.15m FOUL 15.57m 
11 Kim Svoboda 

14.56m 15.32m FOUL 
12 Tiffani Smith 

14.05m 14.70m 15.17m 
13 Stephanie Swanson 

14.04m FOUL 15.llm 

JR Bethany 

JR Doane College (Ne) 

SR Southwestern KS 

JR Southwestern KS 

14 Keisha Miller JR Azusa Pacif 
14.68m 14.81m 14.67m 

15 Brandy Zarek SR Concordia {Ne) 
14.67m FOUL 14.79m 

16 Mackenzie Montag JR Hastings 
14.31m 14.69m 14.16m 

17 Michaela Bolton SR Cedarville Univ 
14.49m 13.90m 14.68m 

18 Tiffany French SR Malone College {Oh) 
14.06m 14.12m 14.42m 

19 Jenny Maleski SO Aquinas (Mi) 
13.98m 13.72m 14.36m 

20 Netanya Jamieson JR Hastings 
13.82m 14.14m 14.23m 

21 Heather Campbell 
13.26m FOUL 13.95m 

SR Mid.America Naz 

22 Kristi Young SO Azusa Pacif 
13.88m FOUL 13.18m 

23 Mary Streeter JR Iowa Wesleyan 
12.45m FOUL 13.21m 

24 Kelli Brackman JR Indiana Wesleyan 
FOUL 13.0lm FOUL 

25 Katie Thomas JR St. Ambrose 
12.70m 11.68m 11.90m 

26 Zenaida Cruz SO Fresno Pacif 
FOUL 12.57m 12.52m 

27 Sheila Greller JR Walsh {Oh) 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championship/2004/event/w/41.htm 

13 .88m 

12.34m 

FOUL 

Finals 

18.47roN 

17.14m 

16.71m 

16.43m 

16 .29m 

15 .98m 

15.89m 

15.75m 

15 .58m 

15.57m 

15.32m 

15.17m 

15. llm 

14.Blm 

14.79m 

14.69m 

14.68m 

14.42m 

14.36m 

14 .23m 

13.95m 

13. 88m 

13.21m 

13.0lm 

12.70m 

12.57m 

12.34m 

45-06.50 

40-06.00 

60-07.25 

56-03.00 

54-10.00 

53-11.00 

53-05.50 

52-05.25 

52-01.75 

51-08.25 

51-01. 50 

51-01. 00 

50-03.25 

49-09.25 

49-07.00 

48-07.25 

48-06.25 

48-02.50 

48-02.00 

47-03.75 

47-01.50 

46-08.25 

45-09.25 

45-06.50 

43-04.25 

42-08.25 

41-08.00 

41-03.00 

40-06.00 

Page 2 ot 3 

Points 

10 

8 

6 

4 

2 

1 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 31 Women 5000 Meter Run 

NAIA: N 17:18.17 2000 Sarah Korir, McKendree 
Name Year School Finals Points 

------~==------~-====~===~=====-===~~====~=====~:=~-=================== 
Finals 

1 Kim Cipura JR Roberts Wes 17:40.61 10 
2 Petrana Petkova Central Meth 17:49.43 8 
3 Sam Maat FR Cedarville Univ 17 : 55.73 6 
4 Sarah Mark SR Cedarville Univ 17 : 58.22 4 
5 Brittany Price SR Doane College (Ne) 18:04.87 2 
6 Tiffany Stilwater JR Northwest Co 18:11.19 1 
7 Lisa Nayes JR Jamestown 18:11.95 
8 Kristi Knudsen JR Black Hills 18:15.88 
9 Kim Cocco SR Cornerstone 18:18.26 

10 Marta Ziman so Milligan Col 18:29.95 
11 Jenny Millis JR Aquinas (Mi) 18:35.46 
12 Megan Lease so Milligan Col 18:42.26 
13 Anne Dreyer so Doane College (Ne) 18:45.17 
14 Crystal Hostetter so Black Hills 19:05.46 
15 Joanna Genter FR Malone College (Oh) 19:07.57 
16 Vanessa Eckhardt FR Concordia (Ca) 19:14.57 
17 Michelle Quinlan JR Concordia (Ne) 19:19.14 
18 Kristy Sullivan FR Lindenwood 19:24.10 

http://naia.org/track/i tf / championship/2004/event/w/31.htm 

Page 1 of 1 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 22 women 55 Meter Dash -- Final 

NAIA: N 6.75 2000 Agne Visockaite, McKendree 
Name Year School Finals Points 

Finals 
1 Melissa Branch so Wayland Baptist 6. 92 10 
2 Daveetta Shepherd SR Lindenwood 7 .04 8 
3 Danielle Norville so Lindenwood 7.08 6 
4 Genna Williams so Lindenwood 7 .13 4 

5 Kim Martin so Linden wood 7.29 2 
6 Petra Munroe so Notre Dame 7.29 1 

Event 22 Women 55 Meter Dash -- Semi-final 

NAIA: N 6.75 2000 Agne Visockaite, McKendree 
Name Year School Semis 

Heat 1 
1 Daveetta Shepherd SR Lindenwood 7.0SQ 
2 Danielle Norville so Lindenwood 7.lOQ 
3 Kim Martin so Lindenwood 7.14q 
4 Petra Munroe so Notre Dame 7.17q 
5 Amber Bretschneider JR Midland Luth 7.22 
6 Nathandra John FR Paul Quinn 7.34 

Heat 2 
1 Melissa Branch SO Wayland Baptist 6.98Q 
2 Genna Williams SO Lindenwood 7.13Q 
3 Tory Jordan SO Rio Grande (Ohl 7.18 
4 Erica Young so Bethel College (In} 7.26 
5 Carol Clarke SR Lindenwood 7.31 
6 Erica Sharp SR Lindenwood 7.33 

Name Year School Semis H# 

Semi-Finals 
1 Melissa Branch so Wayland Baptist 6.98Q 
2 Daveetta Shepherd SR Lindenwood 7.0SQ 
3 Danielle Norville so Lindenwood 7.lOQ 
4 Genna Williams so Lindenwood 7 .13Q 
5 Kim Martin so Lindenwood 7.14q 
6 Petra Munroe so Notre Dame 7.17g 
7 Tory Jordan so Rio Grande (Oh) 7.18 
8 Amber Bretschneider JR Midland Luth 7.22 
9 Erica Young so Bethel College {In) 7.26 

10 Carol Clarke SR Lindenwood 7. 31 
11 Erica Sharp SR Linden wood 7.33 
12 Nathandra John FR Paul Quinn 7.34 

Event 22 Women 55 Meter Dash -- Preliminaries 

NAIA: N 6.75 2000 Agne Visockaite, McKendree 
Name Year School Prelims 

Heat 1 
1 Nathandra John 
2 Erica Sharp 

FR Paul Quinn 
SR Lindenwood 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championship/2004/event/w/22.htm 

7.24Q 
7.29q 

2 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
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3 Amanda Mack 
4 LaQuinta Curry 
5 Kristina Barrett 
6 Erica Broadnax 

Heat 2 
1 Carol Clarke 
2 Amber Bretschneider 
3 Janice Smythe 
4 Marsha Knight 

Gizelle Rolle 
Heat 3 

1 Melissa Branch 
2 Tory Jordan 
3 Tasia Galbreath 
4 Stacey Rehbein 
5 Darnesha Sellers 

Heat 4 
1 Danielle Norville 
2 Petra Munroe 
3 Lauren Mable 
4 Felicia Walters 
5 Nique Wallace 

Heat 5 
1 Daveetta Shepherd 
2 Kim Martin 
3 Surrena Davidson 
4 Solena Helm 
5 Natalie McKenzie 
6 Christal Waters 

Heat 6 
1 Genna Williams 
2 Erica Young 
3 Sarah Ellis 
4 Latasha Rudolph 
5 Amy King 

Name 

Preliminaries 
1 Melissa Branch 
2 Danielle Norville 
3 Daveetta Shepherd 
4 Genna Williams 
5 Carol Clarke 
6 Nathandra John 
7 Kirn Martin 
8 Tory Jordan 
9 Erica Young 

10 Amber Bretschneider 
10 Petra Munroe 
12 Erica Sharp 
13 Amanda Mack 
14 Lauren Mable 
15 Janice Smythe 
16 Sarah Ellis 
17 Felicia Walters 
18 Tasia Galbreath 
19 LaQuinta Curry 
19 Latasha Rudolph 
21 Stacey Rehbein 
22 Amy King 
23 Surrena Davidson 
24 Salena Helm 

FR Claflin (Sc) 
SO Missouri Valley 
SO Malone College {Oh) 
FR Lindenwood 

SR Lindenwood 
JR Midland Luth 
SO Southern-NO 
FR Mary (Nd) 
SO Aquinas (Mi) 

SO Wayland Baptist 
SO Rio Grande (Oh) 
FR Langston 
SR Dickinson State 
SO Bacone College (Mo) 

SO Lindenwood 
so Notre Dame 
SO Cedarville Univ 
FR Claflin (Sc) 
FR Southwestern KS 

SR Lindenwood 
SO Lindenwood 
JR Black Hills 
FR Cornerstone 
FR Virginia Inter 
SO McKendree Coll 

SO Lindenwood 
SO Bethel College (In) 
JR Aquinas (Mi) 
FR Mary {Nd) 

JR Southwestern KS 

Year School 

so Wayland Baptist 
so Lindenwood 
SR Lindenwood 
so Linden wood 
SR Lindenwood 
FR Paul Quinn 
so Lindenwood 
so Rio Grande (Oh) 
so Bethel College { In} 
JR Midland Luth 
so Notre Dame 
SR Lindenwood 
FR Claflin (Sc) 
so Cedarville Univ 
so Southern-NO 
JR Aquinas (Mi) 
FR Claflin (Sc) 
FR Langston 
so Missouri Valley 
FR Mary (Nd) 
SR Dickinson State 
JR Southwestern KS 
JR Black Hills 
FR Cornerstone 

http://naia.org/track/itf/ championship/2004/event/w /22 .htm 

7.32 
7.41 
7.80 
7.96 

7.21Q 
7. 23q 
7.34 
7.51 

DNS 

7.04Q 
7.19q 
7. 38 
7.42 
7.54 

7.l0Q 
7.23q 
7 . 33 
7.37 
7.54 

7.12Q 
7.17q 
7.44 
7.50 
7.51 
7.79 

7.17Q 
7 .22q 
7.36 
7.41 
7.43 

Prelims H# 

7.04Q 3 
7.lOQ 4 
7.12Q 5 
7.17Q 6 
7.21Q 2 

7.24Q 1 
7.17q 5 
7.19q 3 
7. 22q 6 
7. 23q 2 
7,23q 4 
7.29q 1 
7.32 1 
7 .33 4 
7 .34 2 
7 .36 6 
7.37 4 
7.38 3 
7.41 1 
7.41 6 
7.42 3 
7.43 6 
7.44 5 
7.50 5 

Page 2 of 3 
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25 Natalie McKenzie FR Virginia Inter 7.51 5 
25 Marsha Knight FR Mary (Nd) 7.51 2 
27 Nique Wallace FR Southwestern KS 7.54 4 
27 Darnesha Sellers so Bacone College (Mo) 7.54 3 
29 Christal Waters SO McKendree Coll 7.79 5 
30 Kristina Barrett so Malone College (Oh) 7.80 1 
31 Erica Broadnax FR Lindenwood 7.96 1 

Gizelle Rolle SO Aquinas (Mi} DNS 2 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championship/2004/event/w/22.htm 3/6/2004 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 36 Women Triple Jump 

NAIA: N 12.76m 1990 Chandra Williams, Prairie View A&M 
Name Year School Finals 

Flight 1 
1 Rochelle Schmidt 

11.93m 12.05m 12.03m 
2 Jenna Bachand 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
12.15m 12.24m 12.34m 
SO Black Hills 

FOUL 11.42m 10.92m 11.82m FOUL 11.43m 
3 Julie' Baumert 

11. 35m 11. 72m 
SR Hastings 

11.48m 11.52m 11.51m 10.98m 
4 Sarah Ensslen 

11.21m 11.47m 11.40m 
FR Cedarville Univ 
FOUL 11.23m 11.47m 

5 Renee Faimon FR Hastings 
10.82m 11.07m 11.26m 

6 Janice Christianson 
11.02m 10.71m FOUL 

7 Ashley Currence 
10.94m 10.58m 10.88m 

7 Ashley Scherrer 
10.84m FOUL 10.94m 

9 Evony walker 
10.52m FOUL 10,20m 

Flight 2 
1 Arny King 

11.20m 11.19m 11.35m 
2 Kayla Pletzyk 

11.02m 11.12m 10.95m 

FR Black Hills 

FR Malone College {Oh) 

FR Tabor College (Ks) 

so Kansas Wesleyan 

JR Southwestern KS 
11.24m FOUL 11.04m 
JR Doane College (Ne) 

3 Becky Hamm FR Okla Baptist 
11.09m FOUL 11.lOm 

4 Jaime Finck JR Sioux Falls 
10.76m 11.02m 11.0lm 

5 Kameisha Davis FR Lindenwood 
10.97m 10.98m 11.0lm 

6 Mariah Clark SR Briar Cliff 
FOUL 10.81m 10.71m 

7 Mandi Rathbun FR Bethany 
10.29m FOUL 10.65m 

8 Kayla Campbell FR Mary (Nd) 
10.43m 10.43m FOUL 

Mari Mahannah 
Flight 3 

1 Petra Earls 
11. 67m 12. 04m 

2 Christal Waters 
11. 81m 11. 85m 

3 Jessica Deringer 
11. 33m 11. 29m 

4 Mai Fukada 

FR Midland Luth 

SR Mid.America Naz 
11.98m 11.68m 11.95m 11.93m 

SO McKendree Coll 
11.61m 10.94m 11.33m 11.56m 

SO Mary (Nd) 

11.35m 11.29m 11.31m 11.27m 
SO Okla Baptist 

FOUL FOUL 11.23m 
5 Elisha Plaine FR Graceland Un 

10.96m 11.02m 10.79m 
6 LaShae Michels JR Mary (Nd) 

10.61m 10.89m 10.89m 
7 Kristi Parquet SO Black Hills 

10.50m 10.62m FOUL 
Erica Mois JR Jamestown 

12.34m 

11. 82m 

11. 72m 

11. 47m 

11. 26m 

11. 02m 

10.94m 

10.94m 

10.52m 

11. 35m 

11.12m 

11.10m 

11.02m 

11. Olm 

10. 81m 

10.65m 

10.43m 

DNS 

12.04m 

11. 85m 

11. 35m 

11. 23m 

11. 02m 

10.89m 

10. 62m 

DNS 

40-06.00 

38-09.50 

38-05.50 

37-07 . 75 

36-11.50 

36-02.00 

35-10.75 

35-10.75 

34-06.25 

37-03.00 

36-05.75 

36-05.00 

36-02.00 

36-01.50 

35-05.75 

34-11.25 

34-02.75 

39-06.00 

38-10.50 

37-03.00 

36-10.25 

36-02.00 

35-08.75 

34-10.25 

Page I of 2 

Points 

10 

4 

2 

1 

8 

6 

=-------=-==----~--------------=~-----=----~===~=======--------------------------
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Page 2 ot 1. 

Narne Year School Finals Points 
------------------~---------------------------~~------------------~--------------
Finals 

1 Rochelle Schmidt 
11.93m 12.05m 12.03m 

2 Petra Earls 
11.67m 12.04m 11.98m 

3 Christal waters 
11.Blm 11.85m 11.61m 

4 Jenna Bachand 

SR Doane College (Ne) 
12.15m 12.24m 12.34m 
SR MidAmerica Naz 
11.68m 11.95m 11.93m 
so McKendree Coll 
10.94m 11.33m 11.56m 
SO Black Hills 

FOUL 11.42m 10.92m 
5 Julie Baumert 

11.82m FOUL 11.43m 

11.35m 11.72m 11.48m 
SR Hastings 
ll.52m 11.51m 10.98m 

6 Sarah Ensslen 
11. 21m 11. 47m 

7 Jessica Deringer 
11.33m 11.29m 

8 Amy King 

FR Cedarville Univ 
11.40m FOUL 11.23m 11.47m 

SO Mary {Nd) 

11. 20m 11.19m 
9 Renee Faimon 

10.82m 11.07m 

11.35m 11.29m 11.31m 11.27m 
JR Southwestern KS 

11.35m 11.24m FOUL 11.04m 
FR Hastings 

11. 2 6m 
10 Mai Fukada SO Okla Baptist 

FOUL FOUL 11.23m 
11 Kayla Pletzyk JR Doane College (Ne) 

11.02m 11.12m 10.95m 
12 Becky Hamm FR Okla Baptist 

11.09m FOUL 11.lOm 
13 Elisha Plaine FR Graceland Un 

10.96m 11.02m 10.79m 
13 Jaime Finck JR Sioux Falls 

10.76m 11.02m 11,0lm 
13 Janice Christianson 

11.02m 10.71m FOUL 
FR Black Hills 

16 Kameisha Davis FR Lindenwood 
10.97m 10.98m 11.0lm 

17 Ashley Scherrer FR Tabor College (Ks) 
10.84m FOUL 10.94m 

17 Ashley Currence FR Malone College (Oh) 
10.94m 10.58m 10.88m 

19 LaShae Michels JR Mary (Nd) 
10.61m 10.89m 10.89m 

20 Mariah Clark SR Briar Cliff 
FOUL 10.81m 10.71m 

21 Mandi Rathbun 
10.29m FOUL 10.65m 

22 Kristi Parquet 
10.50m 10.62m FOUL 

23 Evony Walker 
10.52m FOUL 10.20m 

24 Kayla Campbell 
10.43m 10.43m FOUL 

Mari Mahannah 
Erica Mais 

FR Bethany 

SO Black Hills 

SO Kansas Wesleyan 

FR Mary (Nd) 

FR Midland Luth 
JR Jamestown 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championship/2004/event/w/36.htm 

12.34m 

12.04m 

11.85m 

11. 82m 

11. 72m 

11.47m 

11.35m 

11,35m 

11. 26m 

11. 23m 

11.12.m 

11.l0m 

11.02m 

11.02m 

11.02m 

11.0lm 

10.94m 

10. 94m 

10.89m 

10.81m 

10.65m 

10.62m 

10.52m 

10,43m 

DNS 
DNS 

40-06.00 

39-06.00 

38-10.50 

38-09.50 

38-05.50 

37-07.75 

37-03.00 

37-03,00 

36-11. 50 

36-10.25 

36-05.75 

36-05.00 

36-02.00 

36-02.00 

36-02.00 

36-01.50 

35-10.75 

35-10.75 

35-08.75 

35-05.75 

34-11.25 

34-10.25 

34-06.25 

34-02.75 

10 

8 

6 

4 

2 

1 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 27 women 800 Meter Run -- Final 
=-------------------------------------===-----------=======-~-----=~---

NAIA: N 2:08.68 2001 Leontine Tsiba, Life College 
Name Year School Finals Points 

-----------------~----------------~--------------------~---~-----------
Finals 

1 Tara McAvena 
2 Alexandra Krasovska 
3 Kyta Ferrer 
4 Rebecca Johnstone 
5 Megan Linden 
6 Meg Peters 
7 Carmin Green 

SR 
FR 
FR 
so 
SR 
JR 
FR 

Dickinson State 
Simon Fraser 
Okla Baptist 
Simon Fraser 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Spring Arbor 
Olivet Nazar 

8 Abbey Zellers SO Indiana Wesleyan 2:19.77 

2:15.16 10 
2:15.43 8 

2:16.48 6 
2:16.85 4 
2:17.76 2 
2:17.98 1 
2:18.41 

Event 27 Women 800 Meter Run -- Semi-final 

----------~----------------------------------------~------------
NAIA: N 2:08.68 2001 Leontine Tsiba, Life Colleg 

Name Year School Prelims 

Heat 1 
1 Kyta Ferrer FR Okla Baptist 2:16.98Q 
2 Meg Peters JR Spring Arbor 2:17.22Q 

3 Alexandra Krasovska FR Simon Fraser 2:17.26q 
4 Kelly Schnee FR Cumberland 2:19.20 
5 Mary Fouberg JR Sioux Falls 2:19.62 
6 Keri Hilty FR Cedarville Univ 2:19.90 
7 Lisette Saucedo SR Azusa Pacif 2:20.08 

Heat 2 
1 Tara McAvena SR Dickinson State 2:16.04Q 

2 Megan Linden SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:16.87Q 
3 Abbey Zellers so Indiana Wesleyan 2:17.74q 

4 Chloe Fox so Simon Fraser 2:19.54 

5 Shelly Schnee FR Cumberland 2 :21.43 
6 Elle Windle FR Doane College (Ne) 2:21.89 

Junie Oscar FR Virginia Inter DNF 

Heat 3 
1 Rebecca Johnstone so Simon Fraser 2:17.58Q 
2 Carmin Green FR Olivet Nazar 2:18.27Q 

3 Laurie Ramirez SR Azusa Pacif 2:19.66 

4 Cara Klein SR Walsh {Oh) 2:22.00 
5 Tanya Kanengieter JR Concordia (Ne) 2:22.33 

6 Meghan Patton FR Walsh {Oh) 2:23.93 
Sara Batkiewicz SO Olivet Nazar DNS 

---------------------- ----=-------------~====-=-------==~-------~--
NAIA: N 2:08.68 2001 Leontine Tsiba, Life College 

Name Year School Prelims H# 

Preliminaries 
1 Tara McAvena SR Dickinson State 2:16.04Q 2 
2 Kyta Ferrer FR Okla Baptist 2:16.98Q 1 
3 Rebecca Johnstone so Simon Fraser 2:17.58Q 3 

4 Megan Linden SR Indiana Wesleyan 2:16.87Q 2 
5 Meg Peters JR Spring Arbor 2:17.22Q 1 

6 Carmin Green FR Olivet Nazar 2:18.27Q 3 

7 Alexandra Krasovska FR Simon Fraser 2:17.26q 1 
8 Abbey Zellers so Indiana Wesleyan 2:17.74q 2 
9 Kelly Schnee FR Cumberland 2:19.20 1 

http://naia.org/track/i tf/champi onship/2004/event/w /2 7 .htln 
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10 Chloe Fox SO Simon Fraser 2:19.54 2 
11 Mary Fouberg JR Sioux Falls 2:19.62 1 
12 Laurie Ramirez SR Azusa Pacif 2:19.66 3 
13 Keri Hilty FR Cedarville Univ 2:19.90 1 
14 Lisette Saucedo SR Azusa Pacif 2:20.08 1 
15 Shelly Schnee FR Cumberland 2:21.43 2 
16 Elle Windle FR Doane College (Ne} 2:21.89 2 
17 Cara Klein SR Walsh (Oh) 2:22.00 3 
18 Tanya Kanengieter JR Concordia (Ne) 2:22.33 3 
19 Meghan Patton FR Walsh (Ohl 2:23.93 3 

Junie Oscar FR Virginia Inter DNF 2 

Name Year School Prelims H# 

Preliminaries 
-- Sara Batkiewicz SO Olivet Nazar DNS 3 

http://naia.org/track/i tf/championship/2004/cvent/w /27.htm 3/6/2004 
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C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License 
NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/4/2004 to 3/6/2004 

Johnson City, TN 

Event 40 women High Jump 
-----------------------------~------------------------------~-------------~------

NAIA: N 1.83m 1990 Latrese Johnson, Azusa Pacific 
Name Year School Finals 

Finals 
1 Petra Earls SR Mid.America Naz 

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 
XO XXO 0 XO XXX 

2 Michelle Carpenter FR Okla Baptist 
1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 

0 0 0 XXO XXX 
3 Deena Almohandis FR Okla Baptist 

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 
0 XO XXO XXO XXX 

3 Mireya Beltran SR Azusa Pacif 
1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 

0 XO XXO XXO XXX 
5 Shannon Burmaster SO Cornerstone 

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 
0 0 XO XXX 

5 Alisha Ewing JR Bethel College (In) 
1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 

0 0 XO XXX 
7 Staci Weisser 

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 
0 XO XXO XXX 

8 Arielle Foust 
1.57 1.62 1.67 

0 0 XXX 
9 Rebekah Perdue 

1. 5 7 1. 62 1. 67 
0 XO XXX 

9 Jackie Fleddermann 
1.57 1.62 1.67 

0 XO XXX 
11 Gretchen Shoup 

1.57 1.62 1.67 
0 XXO XXX 

11 Dallas Baldwin 
1.57 1.62 1.67 

0 XXO XXX 
13 Amanda Borseth 

1.57 1.62 
0 XXX 

13 Renae zuiderveen 
1.57 1.62 

0 XXX 
13 Katie Jasa 

1.57 1.62 
0 XXX 

16 Keri Hilty 
1.57 1.62 

XO XXX 
17 Katie Kosmos 

1.57 1.62 
XXO XXX 

17 Marcie Smidt 
1.57 1.62 

SR Bethel College (In) 

SO Cornerstone 

FR Indiana Wesleyan 

FR Lindenwood 

SR Siena Hts 

FR Black Hills 

SR Minot State 

FR Cornerstone 

SO Doane College (Ne) 

FR Cedarville Univ 

FR Doane College (Ne) 

SR Dana College (Ne) 

http://naia.org/trackfitf/championship/2004/event/w/40.htm 

1.72m 

1. 72m 

1. 72m 

1. 72m 

1.67m 

1.67m 

1.67m 

1.62m 

1. 62m 

1.62m 

1.62m 

l.62rn 

1.57m 

1.57m 

1.57m 

1.57m 

1.57m 

l.57rn 

Points 

5-07.75 10 

5-07.75 8 

5-07.75 5 

5-07.75 5 

5-05.75 1.50 

5-05.75 1. 50 

5-05.75 

5-03.75 

5-03.75 

5-03.75 

5-03.75 

5-03.75 

5-01. 75 

5-01. 75 

5-01.75 

5-01.75 

5-01.75 

5-01.75 
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xxo XXX 
17 Akisha Simmons FR Wayland Baptist 1.57m 5-01.75 

1.57 1. 62 
xxo XXX 

Sam Narron FR Missouri Valley NH 
1.57 

XXX 
Olivia Friestad FR Mary (Nd) NH 
1.57 

XXX: 
Rachael Speicher JR Bethel College (In} NH 
1.57 

XXX 
Kari Pankow SO Jamestown NH 
1.57 

XXX 

http://naia.org/track/itf/championshi p/2004/even t/w /40.htm 3/6/2004 
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